SCHEDULE - JANTHA HC

Date

Fri, Sep 08, 17
Fri, Sep 15, 17
Fri, Sep 22, 17
Fri, Sep 29, 17

Wed, Oct 11, 17
Fri, Oct 13, 17
Fri, Oct 20, 17
Fri, Oct 27, 17
Wed, Nov 01, 17

Fri, Nov 03, 17

Fri, Nov 10, 17
Fri, Nov 17, 17
Wed, Nov 22, 17
Fri, Nov 24, 17
Fri, Dec 01, 17

Wed, Dec 06, 17

fall 2017 / TIER 2 FRIDAY (B)

3  JANTHA HC

u JANTHA HC

1 JANTHA HC
2 TORONTO TITANS
PIRATES

E THE BIG BASTONE

NORTH YORK
LEAFS

GABROO
n JANTHA HC
SF1 3 JANTHA HC

SF2 H TORONTO TITANS

W O N On

a

Mar. 07, 2026
Visitor
JANTHA HC
THE BIG BASTONE
TORONTO TITANS

NORTH YORK
LEAFS

PIRATES

JANTHA HC

' JANTHA HC

E THE BIG BASTONE

4

JANTHA HC

ﬂ JANTHA HC

PIRATES

DEF

u TORONTO TITANS  OT

2

JANTHA HC

Time
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm

10:40 pm
8:00 pm
10:20 pm
9:20 pm
10:40 pm
9:00 pm

9:20 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:20 pm
9:00 pm
10:40 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



